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January
T W T
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6 7 8
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7 8
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28 29 30
July
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1
7 8
14 15 16
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28 29 30
October
T W T
1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

New Year’s Day
Laylat al-Mi’raj
Chinese New Year
Nyepi
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10
17
24

10
17
24
31

16
23
30

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr)
End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr)

15
22

10
17
24

16
23
30

15
22
29

Apr 3
May 1
May 14
May 27
May 31
Junl

2026

February

T W T F S
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28

IS

May
M T w T

11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 30

10 11 12 13 14 15
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24 25 26 27 28 29
31

November

T W T F S
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
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30

IS

Good Friday

Labour Day

Ascension Day

Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha)
Vesak Day

Pancasila Day

15
22
29

14
21
28

13
20
27

13
20
27

Jun 16
Aug 17
Aug 25
Dec 25

Indonesia

March

w
IS
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[e)}
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10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28

June
M W T S
1 3 4 6
8 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30

September
M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30

December
M T W T F

1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
286 29 30 31

Islamic New Year

Independence Day

Birthday of Muhammad (Mawlid)
Christmas Day



